0
0
0
0
01-15-2021 LETTING ITEM 074
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO.
THE IMPROVEMENTS ARE LOCATED IN THE
VILLAGE OF RIVER GROVE

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS 372
F.A.P.
2020-100-I 3COOK
IL. 171 (FOREST PRESERVE DR. TO SOUTH OF DES PLAINES RIVER RD.)
*
*
*
*
*
21
100%
0005
STATE
100%
STATE
0005
2009 2009
980 980
465 465
3014 3014
1082 1082
18040 18040
1414
1414
2727
59532 59532
17008 17008
*
I
�
/
PROJECT BEGINS
STA. 389+00
PROP. MODIFIED URETHANE
PAVEMENT MARKING 6" TURN
LANE LINE (TYP)
PROP. MODIFIED URETHANE
PAVEMENT MARKING 24" WHITE
STOP BAR (TYP)
�z
PROP. MODIFIED URETHANE
PAVEMENT MARKING 12" YELLOW
DIAGONAL (PLACE PER TC-13)
PROP. MODIFIED URETHANE
PAVEMENT MARKING 4" WHITE SKIP
DASH LINE (10' DASH - 30' SKIP)
PROPOSED CRACK ROUTING
PROPOSED CRACK FILLING
ROPOSED CRACK ROUTING/
PROPOSED CRACK FILLING/
I
I
PROP. MODIFIED URETHANE
PAVEMENT MARKING 24" WHITE
STOP BAR (TYP) W. FULLERTON AVE.
0
0
+
N
0
IL. RTE. 171 (N. 1st AVE.)
PROP. MODIFIED URETHANE
PAVEMENT MARKING 12" YELLOW
DIAGONAL (PLACE PER TC-13)
�z
s;j" F===;===----"------'L.._.o,__n__n_____o_